Registrierungsnr.

50335-000001-2020
50335-000003-2020
50335-000004-2020
50335-000008-2020
50335-000009-2020
50335-000010-2020
50335-000011-2020
50335-000024-2020
50335-000031-2020
50335-000033-2020
50335-000034-2020
50335-000037-2020
50335-000038-2020
50335-000039-2020
50335-000041-2020
50335-000046-2022
50335-000047-2023
50335-000049-2023
50335-000051-2024

Gemeinde

StraBwalchen
StraBwalchen
StraBwalchen
StraBwalchen
StraBwalchen
StraBwalchen
StraBwalchen
StraBwalchen
StraBwalchen
StraBwalchen
StraBwalchen
StraBwalchen
StraBwalchen
StraBwalchen
StraBwalchen
StraBwalchen
StraBwalchen
StraBwalchen
StraBwalchen

viyDate
01.11.2020 00:00
01.11.2020 00:00
01.11.2020 00:00
01.11.2020 00:00
01.11.2020 00:00
01.11.2020 00:00
01.11.2020 00:00
01.11.2020 00:00
01.11.2020 00:00
01.11.2020 00:00
01.11.2020 00:00
01.11.2020 00:00
01.11.2020 00:00
01.11.2020 00:00
01.11.2020 00:00
24.08.2022 00:00
03.05.2023 00:00
28.07.2023 00:00
01.10.2025 00:00



